333 °

SOUTH SEVENTH STREET

2016 Season

DISNEY’S NEWSIES

Wednesday, Feb 10, 2016, 7:30pm $103/$149
Saturday, Feb 13, 2016, 8pm, $113

Sunday, Feb 14, 2016, 1pm, $102/5113
Orpheum Theatre

GYPSY

Thursday, March 3, 2016, $60
Friday, March 11, 2016, $62
Orpheum Theatre

RIVERDANCE - 20TH ANNIVERSARY WORLD TOUR
Friday, March 25, 2016, 8pm, $72

Saturday, March 26, 2016, 2pm $68

Sunday, March 27, 2016, 6:30, $68

State Theatre

IF/THEN

Thursday, March 10, 2016, 7:30pm, $92
Sunday, March 13, 2016, 6:30pm, $102/5148
Orpheum Theatre

JOSEPH & THE AMAZING TECHNICOLOR DREAMCOAT
Saturday, April 2, 2016, 8pm, $87/596

Sunday, April 3, 2016, 1pm, $87/596

Orpheum Theatre

BOOK OF MORMON

Saturday, May 14, 2016, 8pm, $122/$148
Wednesday, May 18, 2016, 7:30pm, $111/5$148
Sunday, May 22, 2016, 1pm, $122/5148
Saturday, May 28, 2016, 8pm, $122/$148
Orpheum Theatre

BRIDGES OF MADISON COUNTY
Wednesday, June 22, 2016, $92/5148
Sunday, June 26, 2016, $102
Orpheum Theatre

Disney’s THE LION KING

Wednesday, July 6, 2016, 7:30pm, $101/5148
Saturday, July 9, 2016, 8pm, $123

Sunday, July 10, 2016, 1pm, $5123/$170
Thursday, July 14, 2016, 7:30pm, $101/5148
Sunday, July 17, 2016, 1pm, $113/$170
Sunday, July 31, 2016, 6:30pm, $101/$123
Orpheum Theatre

Concierge Ticket Opportunities

Xcel Energy Center Concert Calendar
SELENA GOMEZ
Tuesday, June 28, 2016 at 7:30pm, $140/package

**Club Concert Packages include the following:

A reserved seat on the RBC Wealth Management Club Level; private
reception featuring appetizers, desserts, complimentary beer, wine,
soda and water; cash bar available; one complimentary parking pass
in the RiverCentre Parking Ramp for every 2 club concert packages
purchased; entry via VIP/Gate 5 with full concierge staff services
available.

Target Center CLUB LIVE VIP Concert Calendar
BLACK SABBATH — Monday, January 25, 2016

THE WHO (rescheduled) — Sunday, May 1, 2016

Each CLUB LIVE VIP ticket package includes: complimentary pre-show
food & beverages (lite dinner/appetizer menu along with water and
soda for all shows... AND beer* & wine*- for most shows) served in a
private room located on the Executive Suite Level, valet parking, a
floor (starting at Row 13) or Lower Level seat

*Not available for Christian concerts

Seating Charts
Historic Orpheum Theatre

www.hennepintheatretrust.org/our-theatres/orpheum-theatre

Historic State Theatre www.hennepintheatretrust.org/our-
theatres/state-theatre

Ordway Center www.ordway.org/seatingcharts/

Children’s Theater Company www.childrenstheatre.org/pdfs/CTC-
GroupSeatingChart-UHGS.pdf

Xcel Energy Center
www.xcelenergycenter.com/events-tickets/seating-charts

Target Center www.targetcenter.com/events/seating charts

Payment Info
VISA or MasterCard ONLY for all theatre tickets.

***There are no refunds or exchanges and all sales are final. Should
you need to sell unwanted tickets, the Concierge will be happy to
assist you, ***

Heather Paciotti | CBRE | 5-Star Worldwide Manager | Meeting & Event Planner/Concierge
612.673.6755 | heather.paciotti@cbre.com



